GSA ZEV & EVSE
Offerings
Lisa Wheatley (GSA Fleet ZEV Team)
Chris LaRocque (GSA PBS CEVI)
Jimmy Rogue (GSA PBS CEVI)
EV Charging Challenge Winners!
Overall average increase in ZEV utilization: 309%!

DPA requestor
reviews the
Ordering Guide and
any supplemental
training materials
located here.
DPA requestor
completes the DPA
Request Form
located here.
Step 1 Step 2 Step 3
33
GSA’s Plans in
our Buildings
➢ GSA is managing a nationwide site
assessment project for 373 PBS-
owned buildings
○ Comprehensive analysis of
existing electric distribution
system’s capacity to support
conversion of all GOVs
stationed at a facility
○ Determining quantity of Level
2 stations that can be installed
○ Will help identify where
upgrades are needed
➢ Fire and Life Safety Data Call
34
1
2
3
4
Resources
gsa.gov/ElectrifyTheFleet
Comprehensive information
about GSA’s ZEV and
EVSE products and
services, templates & more
gsa.gov/gsa-fleet-training
Upcoming and past training
on ZEVs and EVSE
For questions on
EVSE installation or
support in GSA facilities
For questions on
ZEVs or EVSE BPAs
35
36